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1 100872 MUKESH DUARY 92.70 82.00 89.57 SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 
UNIVERSITY OBC-B  1 

2 100198 KOUSHIK DAS 90.80 71.80 76.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  2 

3 100274 SUMAN GHORAI 90.50 75.60 81.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  3 

4 100536 MANISHA MANDAL 89.60 80.20 85.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  4 

5 100335 KANIKA BARMAN 88.70 64.20 66.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  5 

6 100592 Moumita Das 88.50 83.00 86.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  6 

7 100319 SAIKAT  GIRI 88.40 72.40 60.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  7 

8 100538 SUBHASIS PATRA 87.90 67.80 74.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  8 

9 100196 MITHUN BHUNIA 87.60 87.20 83.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  9 

10 100089 Soumitra Pradhan 87.50 90.00 89.14 0.8 GEN  10 

11 100029 Biki Debnath 87.23 79.60 84.71 Cooch Behar Langganan Barma 
University OBC-B  11 

12 100102 Subhadip Khanra 86.80 65.00 69.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  12 

13 100489 MRINMOY MAITY 86.60 82.20 71.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  13 

14 100503 SHUBHADEEP GHOSH 86.60 74.60 73.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  14 

15 100207 MRINMOY MAITY 86.60 59.40 66.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  15 

16 100157 SAYAN GHORAI 86.50 76.00 83.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  16 

17 100308 SUDESHNA SARKAR 86.46 85.80 91.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  17 

18 100344 Tarun Kumar Mahapatra 86.30 79.40 72.57 Vidyasagar University GEN  18 
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19 100645 NANDITA BERA 85.80 82.00 88.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  19 

20 100422 Bristi Dey 85.80 73.60 76.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  20 

21 100859 SUJATA MAITY 85.50 92.20 45.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  21 

22 100517 SUBHADIP PARI 85.20 81.20 85.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  22 

23 100264 SUJAL GHORAI 85.20 75.80 67.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  23 

24 100283 Aparna Sasmal 85.20 75.20 82.57 Vidyasagar University GEN  24 

25 100426 SATARUPA PAUL 85.20 71.40 87.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  25 

26 100527 Anamika Roy 85.13 62.80 62.86 University of Gourbanga SC  26 

27 100606 Mousumi kuilya 84.80 84.40 76.29 Vidyasagar University GEN  27 

28 100267 SOUVIK BERA 84.80 82.80 88.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  28 

29 100301 ANUSHREE SHAW 84.60 85.60 89.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  29 

30 100095 RITIKA MASANTA 84.60 83.40 88.14 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN  30 

31 100708 SUDIP DAS 84.60 67.20 72.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  31 

32 100809 Sanchayeeta Bera 84.20 78.00 86.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  32 

33 100214 SHILPA DEY 84.00 67.40 76.14 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN  33 

34 100493 Poulami Das 83.90 86.60 87.57 Vidyasagar University GEN  34 

35 100409 TIRNA BHUNIA 83.90 85.00 85.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  35 

36 100153 PAYEL  BHATTACHARYA 83.90 73.00 71.43 VIDYASAGAR  UNIVERSITY GEN  36 
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37 100642 Abhick Das 83.70 85.80 84.29 Vidyasagar University GEN  37 

38 100887 Jayanta Singha Mahapatra 83.60 94.20 96.29 Vidyasagar University GEN  38 

39 100892 SUBHENDU GHOSH 83.6 84.8 84.29 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN OBC-B  39 

40 100827 ALAKESH PRADHAN 83.50 84.80 79.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  40 

41 100066 MOUPIYA PAL 83.50 80.60 77.00 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN  41 

42 100270 RUPANTAR DAS 83.50 75.20 81.00 VIDYASAGAR  UNIVERSITY GEN  42 

43 100773 Madhurima Samanta 83.50 70.80 82.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  43 

44 100562 SURAJ DAS 83.46 68.80 73.29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  44 

45 100402 SUMANA MAHATA 83.40 61.60 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  45 

46 100053 SHANTANU JANA 83.30 90.00 92.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  46 

47 100123 SUDIP MANDI 83.20 86.60 88.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  47 

48 100124 ANKHI  PAL 83.20 80.00 85.71 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  48 

49 100288 SOUMO RAJPANDIT 83.10 64.20 68.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  49 

50 100532 SUDIP KUMAR HAZRA 83.00 86.40 74.43 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN  50 

51 100162 SWARNAM DHABAL 82.90 82.40 79.29 BANKURA UNIVERSITY GEN  51 

52 100235 MANAS MAHATA 82.80 77.60 79.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  52 

53 100253 RUDRANI MAHATA 82.70 82.60 68.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  53 

54 100033 PRASANTA MAHATO 82.70 71.20 78.57 SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA-
UNIVERSITY OBC-B  54 
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55 100785 ARGHYADEEP GHOSH 82.69 91.60 92.57 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-B  55 

56 100745 SANDIP BANIK 82.60 77.60 87.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN OBC-B  56 

57 100155 TRISHA MONDAL 82.60 73.40 57.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  57 

58 100678 SAROJ DUTTA 82.50 81.60 84.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  58 

59 100427 CHANDANA MAHATA 82.40 76.80 80.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  59 

60 100669 SK ASHEQUR RAHAMAN 82.40 69.20 86.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  60 

61 100145 AVIJIT PRADHAN 82.30 81.20 85.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  61 

62 100899 Debabrata Samanta 82.3 75.6 73.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  62 

63 100147 SOUVIK MANDAL 82.30 72.60 72.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  63 

64 100479 SANJIB MALLICK 82.20 76.60 78.14 BANKURA UNIVERSITY OBC-B  64 

65 100104 SAGUN MURMU 82.10 89.00 93.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  65 

66 100829 DEBAYAN KUNDU 82.10 78.60 78.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  66 

67 100895 ABHINABA JANA 81.8 82 70.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  67 

68 100794 Sudeshna Patra 81.80 75.60 87.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  68 

69 100268 KANDAN MANDI 81.80 71.40 75.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  69 

70 100897 Rimpa Manna 81.77 75.2 86.86 University of Calcutta OBC-B  70 

71 100786 PRANITA MALLICK 81.70 79.00 85.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  71 

72 100531 Anuradha Mandal 81.54 79.40 87.86 University of Calcutta GEN  72 
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73 100064 PUJA ATTA 81.50 70.60 79.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  73 

74 100505 Ritwik Maji 81.40 75.00 68.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  74 

75 100578 Sujan Bag 81.30 78.60 84.00 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  75 

76 100404 SUBHAJIT MANDAL 81.30 70.00 72.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  76 

77 100796 Deep Chatterjee 81.04 68.80 75.00 The University Of Burdwan GEN  77 

78 100547 ANUPAM  SENI 81.00 79.00 83.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  78 

79 100611 Soumyadeep Senapati 80.70 78.60 79.14 Vidyasagar University GEN  79 

80 100649 DEBASMITA MAJI 80.70 69.00 75.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  80 

81 100200 UJJWAL MAITI 80.53 84.60 86.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  81 

82 100318 SANDIP DAS 80.40 86.80 88.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  82 

83 100863 SHUVAM SAREN 80.30 85.20 89.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  83 

84 100502 SK JAKIR HOSEN 80.30 78.80 86.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  84 

85 100854 DHANANJAY SAMANTA 80.26 78.40 83.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  85 

86 100743 ARJUN KUMAR MONDAL 80.10 80.40 80.57 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBC-B  86 

87 100725 SUDISHA CHOWDHURY 80.10 69.20 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  87 

88 100860 Suman Bera 80.05 82.20 85.14 Vidyasagar University GEN  88 

89 100311 SUSMITA KARGUPTA 80.00 84.20 83.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  89 

90 100667 Ranjan dey 79.90 83.60 72.00 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  90 
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91 100869 SUVECHCHA DEBNATH 79.70 68.60 74.57 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI OBC-B  91 

92 100636 KEYA PATI 79.50 74.40 80.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 66% 92 

93 100805 DEBABRATA BERA 79.50 70.40 56.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  93 

94 100616 ABHISHEK MONDAL 79.30 81.80 86.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  94 

95 100255 BISWARUP MONDAL 79.30 78.80 86.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  95 

96 100414 Sanchita Koner 79.27 63.60 65.14 Calcutta university GEN  96 

97 100324 DEBASISH DUTTA 79.20 66.00 66.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  97 

98 100570 Subhadip Barman 79.00 82.00 85.00 Vidyasagar University SC  98 

99 100672 SOMYADEEP BISWAS 78.90 76.60 86.43 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN  99 

100 100856 SHUVENDU PAL 78.90 76.20 76.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  100 

101 100435 NILIMA SAHOO 78.70 75.60 88.00 44127 OBC-B  101 

102 100555 SUVADIP PATRA 78.70 70.80 76.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  102 

103 100815 Arnab Banerjee 78.63 82.00 89.86 University of Calcutta GEN  103 

104 100016 DEBSIKHA BERA 78.60 82.80 84.57 V.U GEN  104 

105 100831 MAMATA PAIRA 78.60 77.60 77.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  105 

106 100595 Pritam ojha 78.60 75.67 77.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  106 

107 100882 Biswajit Sahoo 78.50 83.40 72.71 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  107 

108 100428 ASIM DE 78.40 84.80 92.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  108 
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109 100236 PRIYA BIDYANTA 78.32 84.40 85.57 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI GEN  109 

110 100142 VAIBHAB GHOSH 78.27 60.00 78.57 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  110 

111 100545 SAMIRAN DAS 78.20 87.20 85.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  111 

112 100712 Souvik Jana 78.00 76.60 88.29 Vidyasagar University GEN  112 

113 100714 SOUMADIP GHOSH 78.00 75.40 84.14 WEST BENGAL STATE 
UNIVERSITY GEN  113 

114 100635 MANTU MAHATA 78.00 64.00 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  114 

115 100792 MANTU MAHATA 78.00 64.00 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  115 

116 100440 SURJADIP PATRA 77.90 84.40 91.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  116 

117 100604 Amrita Roy 77.90 77.80 75.57 Vidyasagar University GEN  117 

118 100075 SIMANTI DAS 77.88 60.00 80.57 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  118 

119 100191 SUJATA DAS 77.60 73.80 80.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  119 

120 100870 SUMAN MULA 77.60 73.60 73.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  120 

121 100853 SUSMITA BERQ 77.59 84.80 86.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  121 

122 100589 SNEHASISH GAYEN 77.50 80.00 73.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  122 

123 100683 ARCHI SEN 77.42 79.20 81.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  123 

124 100342 Priyanka De 77.30 84.80 82.43 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  124 

125 100334 Indrajit Kar 77.30 74.80 70.29 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  125 

126 100583 ARPITA DE 77.20 76.00 78.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  126 
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127 100896 Bikram Dinda 77 79 67.71 Vidyasagar University GEN  127 

128 100146 KOUSHIK MANDAL 77.00 75.40 77.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  128 

129 100523 ARUN KUMAR JAN 77.00 73.60 72.57 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  129 

130 100273 SIDDHARTHA SAREN 76.90 87.80 82.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  130 

131 100491 SUBHAJIT DAS 76.90 63.80 68.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  131 

132 100631 DINESH BERA 76.88 75.60 77.00 University of Calcutta GEN  132 

133 100564 SUMANA DUTTA 76.70 89.40 89.43 KALYANI UNIVERSITY OBC-B  133 

134 100662 ARITRA MONDAL 76.69 78.60 83.14 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  134 

135 100620 ARITRA HAZRA 76.60 78.80 87.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  135 

136 100637 PRITAM DASH 76.60 77.20 82.29 Vidyasagar university GEN  136 

137 100406 MAHADEB METYA 76.54 79.60 66.71 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA, 
SENATE HOUSE ,KOLKATA GEN  137 

138 100470 DEBOTTAM SEN 76.50 78.20 70.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  138 

139 100078 TITHI MANNA 76.50 69.80 77.29 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN  139 

140 100577 Koushik Patra 76.38 83.80 82.71 Bankura University GEN  140 

141 100496 Shouvik Maiti 76.30 69.33 76.14 Vidyasagar University GEN  141 

142 100557 SUSMITA SEN 76.27 64.20 64.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  142 

143 100109 RIYA MAHAPATRA 76.20 75.80 82.86 VU GEN  143 

144 100558 TANUSHREE PATRA 76.20 63.20 76.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  144 
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145 100447 Animesh Patra 76.10 83.80 83.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  145 

146 100480 Shibam Dey 76.10 82.40 87.14 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  146 

147 100710 SASANKA MONDAL 75.88 66.80 76.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-B  147 

148 100067 CHANDAN PAL 75.70 66.50 56.80 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBC-B  148 

149 100813 Rahul Ghosh 75.68 76.20 74.14 University of Gour Banga OBC-B  149 

150 100841 BIDISHA PARAI 75.60 83.60 89.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  150 

151 100839 BISWAJIT MAITI 75.50 77.60 87.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  151 

152 100227 SOUMYASHREE MANDAL 75.44 74.80 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  152 

153 100512 DIPIKA PAL 75.40 82.60 82.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  153 

154 100703 Soumen Shit 75.40 63.60 81.43 Vidyasagar University SC  154 

155 100628 KHAYRUL HASAN SHAIKH 75.38 74.40 73.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-A  155 

156 100680 KHAYRUL HASAN SHAIKH 75.38 74.40 73.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-A  156 

157 100279 Anindya Kundu 75.30 81.80 85.00 University of Calcutta GEN  157 

158 100573 TIKLU SHIT 75.30 78.00 64.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  158 

159 100873 SAYANI DAS 75.27 68.50 83.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  159 

160 100239 SK MIJAN HOSSAIN 75.20 82.00 85.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-A  160 

161 100759 PRANAB MAL 75.20 69.60 58.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  161 

162 100375 SUJAN SAMANTA 75.20 67.40 78.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  162 
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163 100587 Akash Mahato 75.00 83.40 87.43 Bankura University OBC-B  163 

164 100826 Sukanta Maity 74.90 89.60 84.57 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  164 

165 100172 PIU BHUNIA 74.90 80.60 77.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  165 

166 100309 RAM PRATIHAR 74.90 68.60 63.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  166 

167 100448 Situ Ghosh 74.60 78.40 83.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  167 

168 100864 ARNAB DE 74.60 72.20 75.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  168 

169 100513 NILADRI MAHATA 74.60 69.20 59.57 44330 OBC-B  169 

170 100373 BABURAM MANDI 74.60 68.20 64.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY ST  170 

171 100281 Bablu Sasmal 74.50 76.80 90.00 Vidyasagar University GEN  171 

172 100349 ANKITA DAS 74.40 78.00 83.14 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  172 

173 100387 SOUMYADIP CHAKRABORTY 74.31 60.60 61.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  173 

174 100806 RITIKA PAL 74.30 68.60 80.86 The University of Burdwan GEN  174 

175 100360 Amar Jyoti Shee 74.20 74.40 74.43 Vidyasagar University GEN  175 

176 100833 Mrityunjoy Pandit 74.10 80.20 77.29 Vidyasagar University SC  176 

177 100460 SAMARESH BERA 73.90 64.00 59.29 VU GEN  177 

178 100258 GOPAL SHIT 73.89 78.40 75.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC  178 

179 100878 Rupam Jana 73.70 74.20 72.86 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  179 

180 100849 MANTU JANA 73.58 74.60 83.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  180 
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181 100627 Baiduryamani Mahato 73.50 85.60 90.29 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN OBC-B  181 

182 100744 KOUSHIK DUTTA 73.50 80.60 89.29 University of Burdwan OBC-B  182 

183 100514 MOHITOSH HAZRA 73.50 75.20 72.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  183 

184 100814 JAGADISH MANDAL 73.40 59.40 72.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  184 

185 100737 TATHAGATA DUTTA 73.20 88.14 83.40 WBSU GEN  185 

186 100656 Krishnendu Nag 73.20 76.20 75.43 University of Burdwan OBC-B  186 

187 100037 TATHAGATA DUTTA 73.20 72.40 88.43 WEST BENGAL STATE 
UNIVERSITY GEN  187 

188 100651 SOVON CHOWDHURY 73.19 87.80 91.14 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA GEN  188 

189 100504 ARPITA SARKAR 73.19 80.00 89.29 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI SC  189 

190 100369 SIBSANKAR JANA 72.50 83.60 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  190 

191 100350 MAINAK MONDAL 72.50 73.80 83.86 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  191 

192 100393 MONIKA MAHATA 72.50 73.20 70.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  192 

193 100893 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY 72.4 60.4 60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  193 

194 100742 SUSHANTA BHUNYA 72.38 61.80 70.29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC  194 

195 100777 ABDUL SAHID KHAN 72.20 71.00 57.71 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  195 

196 100848 Kanasole 72.16 74.40 77.86 Vidyasagar University GEN  196 

197 100457 SUVAM JANA 72.00 84.00 85.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  197 



Sadhu Ram Chand Murmu University of Jhargram 
Jhargram,West Bengal -721507 

Office: Jhargram Raj College, Jhargram,West Bengal-721507 
Phone:03222-299915, Website:www.srcmuj.org 

 
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc. IN MATHEMATICS (2021-22) 

(GENERAL CATEGORY) 
 

Page No.12 
 

SL 
NO REG NO NAME % IN HONS. % IN 

10+2 
% IN 
10 UNIVERSITY CATEGORY DAP MERIT 

POSITION 

198 100370 PABITRA BERA 72.00 75.00 89.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  198 

199 100071 ARPITA PANJA 71.80 77.60 85.86 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  199 

200 100832 SUMAN DEY 71.70 73.00 76.71 2021 OBC-B  200 

201 100100 MRITTIKA DEY 71.30 88.80 88.86 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  201 

202 100015 AMINUDDIN MALLICK 71.10 71.40 82.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-A  202 

203 100110 ADITI MAJUMDAR 70.73 81.20 84.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA SC  203 

204 100010 Riya Sengupta 70.70 83.80 89.86 Kazi Nazrul University GEN  204 

205 100728 Riya Sengupta 70.70 77.60 85.86 Kazi Nazrul University GEN  205 

206 100770 RAHUL DANDAPAT 70.70 70.80 77.86 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  206 

207 100367 SUBRATA BAG 70.40 77.60 77.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  207 

208 100845 Apurba Panda 70.33 62.80 71.43 Bankura University GEN  208 

209 100779 KOUSHIK RAY 70.10 68.80 71.71 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN SC  209 

210 100695 KUSH PATRA 70.10 60.20 59.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  210 

211 100445 CHINMOY DAS 70.00 77.80 85.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY OBC-B  211 

212 100739 Mrinmay Banerjee 70.00 67.80 78.71 Vidyasagar university GEN  212 

213 100626 ARKADIP GHOSH 69.80 69.20 71.00 UNOVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN  213 

214 100206 Sourav Manna 69.79 78.00 84.43 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  214 

215 100877 Purnandu Sekhar Aich 69.71 69.40 74.00 University Of calcutta GEN  215 
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216 100529 SK HOSSAINUR RAHMAN 69.63 83.60 91.43 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-A  216 

217 100073 Sujit Karmakar 69.50 84.00 86.14 Burdwan university GEN  217 

218 100818 AMIYA PAL 69.40 59.20 64.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  218 

219 100650 Shuvajit Palui 69.20 79.00 78.43 University of Burdwan GEN  219 

220 100852 MANAS BISHAL 69.16 81.80 71.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  220 

221 100533 GANAPATI BERA 69.00 85.20 91.20 Vidyasagar University GEN  221 

222 100614 MOUMITA SANTRA 68.88 79.20 82.00 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN  222 

223 100673 Bidyut Majee 67.70 65.40 62.29 Kazi Nazrul University OBC-B  223 

224 100340 SURAJ LODH 67.70 64.80 53.14 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  224 

225 100822 SURAJ LODH 67.68 75.60 83.57 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  225 

226 100733 BIBHAS MANDAL 67.30 77.40 58.29 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN GEN  226 

227 100103 SURAJIT DATTA 67.10 65.80 75.14 44388 OBC-B  227 

228 100065 Souvik Dhara 67.00 75.20 80.86 44388 GEN  228 

229 100262 DINABANDHU HALDER 66.63 80.40 90.43 2021 SC  229 

230 100092 Suman Singha 66.50 87.00 84.57 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  230 

231 100193 SUCHITRA DAS 66.30 78.20 92.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  231 

232 100158 PALASH ROY 66.30 65.20 74.86 BURDWAN GEN  232 

233 100164 ABHISHEK KARMAKAR 66.10 84.80 85.29 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY OBC-B  233 
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234 100314 SUDARSHAN KOLEY 66.10 76.40 82.14 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN GEN  234 

235 100643 Buddhadev Sasmal 65.75 84.00 98.00 University of Calcutta GEN  235 

236 100550 Anubhab Bhandari 65.60 81.60 86.86 The university of burdwan GEN  236 

237 100099 SAKAR KHATUA 65.50 65.60 62.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  237 

238 100045 MUKTIPADA SENAPATI 65.30 77.00 74.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY SC  238 

239 100638 Pallab Das 65.10 72.60 75.00 University of Burdwan GEN  239 

240 100152 Monoranjan Garai 64.80 79.20 76.00 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  240 

241 100837 TUHIN GHOSH 64.63 83.40 82.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN  241 

242 100808 SUNY DHARA 62.38 65.80 68.86 CALCUTTA UNIVERSITY GEN  242 

243 100751 Ratan Mahata 62.00 66.20 73.71 Vidyasagar University OBC-B  243 

244 100351 MD NADIM ZAFAR 61.50 75.60 83.57 SIKKIM UNIVERSITY OBC-A  244 

245 100685 SANDIP ROUTH 60.25 45.80 53.88 NSOU SC  245 

246 100509 SAYANTAN BHATTACHARYA 59.70 70.40 59.14 Vidyasagar University GEN  246 

247 100313 RITTIKA GHOSH 59.00 72.60 88.29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA OBC-B  247 

248 100023 SOUMYAJYOTI MANDAL 55.60 78.60 85.71 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY GEN  248 
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1 100636 KEYA PATI 79.50 74.40 80.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY GEN 66% 1 
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1 100628 KHAYRUL HASAN SHAIKH 75.38 74.40 73.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  1 

2 100680 KHAYRUL HASAN SHAIKH 75.38 74.40 73.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  2 

3 100239 SK MIJAN HOSSAIN 75.20 82.00 85.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  3 

4 100015 AMINUDDIN MALLICK 71.10 71.40 82.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  4 

5 100529 SK HOSSAINUR RAHMAN 69.63 83.60 91.43 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  5 

6 100351 MD NADIM ZAFAR 61.50 75.60 83.57 SIKKIM UNIVERSITY  6 
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1 100872 MUKESH DUARY 92.70 82.00 89.57 SIDHO KANHO BIRSHA 
UNIVERSITY  1 

2 100198 KOUSHIK DAS 90.80 71.80 76.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  2 

3 100029 Biki Debnath 87.23 79.60 84.71 Cooch Behar Langganan Barma 
University  3 

4 100301 ANUSHREE SHAW 84.60 85.60 89.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  4 

5 100708 SUDIP DAS 84.60 67.20 72.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  5 

6 100892 SUBHENDU GHOSH 83.6 84.8 84.29 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN  6 

7 100402 SUMANA MAHATA 83.40 61.60 50.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  7 

8 100235 MANAS MAHATA 82.80 77.60 79.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  8 

9 100253 RUDRANI MAHATA 82.70 82.60 68.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  9 

10 100033 PRASANTA MAHATO 82.70 71.20 78.57 SIDHO-KANHO-BIRSHA-
UNIVERSITY  10 

11 100785 ARGHYADEEP GHOSH 82.69 91.60 92.57 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  11 

12 100745 SANDIP BANIK 82.60 77.60 87.00 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN  12 

13 100678 SAROJ DUTTA 82.50 81.60 84.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  13 

14 100427 CHANDANA MAHATA 82.40 76.80 80.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  14 

15 100669 SK ASHEQUR RAHAMAN 82.40 69.20 86.50 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  15 

16 100479 SANJIB MALLICK 82.20 76.60 78.14 BANKURA UNIVERSITY  16 

17 100897 Rimpa Manna 81.77 75.2 86.86 University of Calcutta  17 
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18 100578 Sujan Bag 81.30 78.60 84.00 Vidyasagar University  18 

19 100404 SUBHAJIT MANDAL 81.30 70.00 72.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  19 

20 100743 ARJUN KUMAR MONDAL 80.10 80.40 80.57 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI  20 

21 100667 Ranjan dey 79.90 83.60 72.00 Vidyasagar University  21 

22 100869 SUVECHCHA DEBNATH 79.70 68.60 74.57 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI  22 

23 100805 DEBABRATA BERA 79.50 70.40 56.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  23 

24 100856 SHUVENDU PAL 78.90 76.20 76.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  24 

25 100435 NILIMA SAHOO 78.70 75.60 88.00   25 

26 100831 MAMATA PAIRA 78.60 77.60 77.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  26 

27 100882 Biswajit Sahoo 78.50 83.40 72.71 Vidyasagar University  27 

28 100428 ASIM DE 78.40 84.80 92.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  28 

29 100635 MANTU MAHATA 78.00 64.00 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  29 

30 100792 MANTU MAHATA 78.00 64.00 71.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  30 

31 100589 SNEHASISH GAYEN 77.50 80.00 73.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  31 

32 100342 Priyanka De 77.30 84.80 82.43 Vidyasagar University  32 

33 100334 Indrajit Kar 77.30 74.80 70.29 Vidyasagar University  33 

34 100583 ARPITA DE 77.20 76.00 78.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  34 

35 100564 SUMANA DUTTA 76.70 89.40 89.43 KALYANI UNIVERSITY  35 

36 100480 Shibam Dey 76.10 82.40 87.14 Vidyasagar University  36 

37 100710 SASANKA MONDAL 75.88 66.80 76.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  37 
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38 100067 CHANDAN PAL 75.70 66.50 56.80 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY  38 

39 100813 Rahul Ghosh 75.68 76.20 74.14 University of Gour Banga  39 

40 100512 DIPIKA PAL 75.40 82.60 82.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  40 

41 100587 Akash Mahato 75.00 83.40 87.43 Bankura University  41 

42 100826 Sukanta Maity 74.90 89.60 84.57 Vidyasagar University  42 

43 100864 ARNAB DE 74.60 72.20 75.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  43 

44 100513 NILADRI MAHATA 74.60 69.20 59.57   44 

45 100878 Rupam Jana 73.70 74.20 72.86 Vidyasagar University  45 

46 100627 Baiduryamani Mahato 73.50 85.60 90.29 THE UNIVERSITY OF 
BURDWAN  46 

47 100744 KOUSHIK DUTTA 73.50 80.60 89.29 University of Burdwan  47 

48 100656 Krishnendu Nag 73.20 76.20 75.43 University of Burdwan  48 

49 100393 MONIKA MAHATA 72.50 73.20 70.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  49 

50 100370 PABITRA BERA 72.00 75.00 89.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  50 

51 100832 SUMAN DEY 71.70 73.00 76.71   51 

52 100770 RAHUL DANDAPAT 70.70 70.80 77.86 Vidyasagar University  52 

53 100445 CHINMOY DAS 70.00 77.80 85.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  53 

54 100206 Sourav Manna 69.79 78.00 84.43 Vidyasagar University  54 

55 100673 Bidyut Majee 67.70 65.40 62.29 Kazi Nazrul University  55 

56 100103 SURAJIT DATTA 67.10 65.80 75.14   56 
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57 100092 Suman Singha 66.50 87.00 84.57 Vidyasagar University  57 

58 100164 ABHISHEK KARMAKAR 66.10 84.80 85.29 BURDWAN UNIVERSITY  58 

59 100152 Monoranjan Garai 64.80 79.20 76.00 Vidyasagar University  59 

60 100751 Ratan Mahata 62.00 66.20 73.71 Vidyasagar University  60 

61 100313 RITTIKA GHOSH 59.00 72.60 88.29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  61 
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1 100274 SUMAN GHORAI 90.50 75.60 81.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  1 

2 100335 KANIKA BARMAN 88.70 64.20 66.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  2 

3 100264 SUJAL GHORAI 85.20 75.80 67.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  3 

4 100527 Anamika Roy 85.13 62.80 62.86 University of Gourbanga  4 

5 100725 SUDISHA CHOWDHURY 80.10 69.20 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  5 

6 100570 Subhadip Barman 79.00 82.00 85.00 Vidyasagar University  6 

7 100227 SOUMYASHREE MANDAL 75.44 74.80 69.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  7 

8 100703 Soumen Shit 75.40 63.60 81.43 Vidyasagar University  8 

9 100573 TIKLU SHIT 75.30 78.00 64.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  9 

10 100759 PRANAB MAL 75.20 69.60 58.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  10 

11 100172 PIU BHUNIA 74.90 80.60 77.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  11 

12 100833 Mrityunjoy Pandit 74.10 80.20 77.29 Vidyasagar University  12 

13 100258 GOPAL SHIT 73.89 78.40 75.86 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  13 

14 100514 MOHITOSH HAZRA 73.50 75.20 72.86 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  14 

15 100504 ARPITA SARKAR 73.19 80.00 89.29 UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI  15 

16 100369 SIBSANKAR JANA 72.50 83.60 83.00 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  16 

17 100742 SUSHANTA BHUNYA 72.38 61.80 70.29 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  17 

18 100110 ADITI MAJUMDAR 70.73 81.20 84.00 UNIVERSITY OF CALCUTTA  18 
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19 100367 SUBRATA BAG 70.40 77.60 77.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  19 

20 100779 KOUSHIK RAY 70.10 68.80 71.71 UNIVERSITY OF BURDWAN  20 

21 100262 DINABANDHU HALDER 66.63 80.40 90.43   21 

22 100045 MUKTIPADA SENAPATI 65.30 77.00 74.29 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  22 

23 100685 SANDIP ROUTH 60.25 45.80 53.88 NSOU  23 
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1 100123 SUDIP MANDI 83.20 86.60 88.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  1 

2 100104 SAGUN MURMU 82.10 89.00 93.57 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  2 

3 100268 KANDAN MANDI 81.80 71.40 75.14 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  3 

4 100863 SHUVAM SAREN 80.30 85.20 89.71 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  4 

5 100273 SIDDHARTHA SAREN 76.90 87.80 82.43 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  5 

6 100373 BABURAM MANDI 74.60 68.20 64.60 VIDYASAGAR UNIVERSITY  6 


